• Available in  2 through 16 circuits
• Wire size AWG 16.
• Mates with BCECH381** Male connector.
• Withstanding voltage: 1.200 V AC/min.
• Insulation Resistence: 500 MΩ
• Temperature Rating: -40º to  130ºC
• Insulator Material: PBT V-0
• Material of terminals:
Contact: Phosphor bronze 0.3 mm. thickness
Clamp: Brass tin plated.
Screw: M2, Steel, Zinc Plated .
• Voltage Rating: 150 V.
• Current Rating: 12A
BCEC381V* SERIES.  3.81 mm. (0.150”).
Features
FEMALE TERMINAL BLOCK
POLARISED FEMALE
Part Number: BCEC381V-XX-P
XX=Nº of contacts
POLARISED FEMALE WITH FIXING SYSTEM
Part Number: BCEC381VM-XX-P
XX=Nº of contacts